
^quc main (UK) Ltd 
Unit 22 Evercreech Junction 
Evercreech 
Shepton Mallet 
Somerset, BA4 6NA 

Quotation 
2197 

Underground Solutions 12/12/2016 

Crest Nicholson 
Crest House 
Lime Kiln Close 
Stoke Gifford 
Bristol BS34 8ST 

Office: 01749 345842 
Fax: 01749 345796 
Mobile: 07971 161429 

Re: Meadows Edge 

Description Qty Rate Total VAT 
Meadows Edge, Holmer - 41 Plots 

Connection charges for the above site, £337 per plot, connect the 
show home free of charge 
Water Infrastructure charge (Welsh Water may increase April each 
year) 
Sewerage Infrastructure charge (Welsh Water may increase April 
each year) 

Groundworker to provide the pipe 

Please note that the above does not include any additional 
temporary compound supplies, if these are required there will be an 
additional connection charge of £337.00 per plot. 

40 

41 

41 

337.00 

357.00 

357.00 

13,480.00 

14,637.00 

14,637.00 

VAT% VAT Amount 
Rate VAT NET 

Z@0.0% 0.00 42,754.00 
TOTALS 0.00 42,754.00 

Subtotal 

VAT Total 

Total 

£42,754.00 

£0.00 

£42,754.00 

robert.arnold@aquamain.com 
suzanne.mcconnell@aquamain.com 

VAT Number 841 0922 50 

Company Number 05248553 

www.aquamain.com 


