Aquamain (UK) Ltd Unit 22 Evercreech Junction

Unit 22 Evercreech Junction Evercreech Shepton Mallet Somerset, BA4 6NA

Th

## Quotation

2197

## **Underground Solutions**

12/12/2016

Crest Nicholson Crest House Lime Kiln Close Stoke Gifford Bristol BS34 8ST			Office:01749 345842Fax:01749 345796Mobile:07971 161429			
		Re:	Meadows Ed	ge		
Description	Qty	Rate		Total		VAT
Meadows Edge, Holmer - 41 Plots						
Connection charges for the above site, £337 per plot, connect the show home free of charge	40	337.00		13,480.00		Z
Water Infrastructure charge (Welsh Water may increase April each year)	41	357.00		14,637.00		Z
Sewerage Infrastructure charge (Welsh Water may increase April each year)	41	357.00		14,637.00		Z
Groundworker to provide the pipe						
Please note that the above does not include any additional temporary compound supplies, if these are required there will be an additional connection charge of £337.00 per plot.						
VAT% VAT Amount				Subtotal	£42,754.0	00
Rate VAT   Z@0.0% 0.00	42.7	NET 54.00		VAT Total	£0.00	
TOTALS 0.00	42,754.00			Total	£42,754.0	00

robert.arnold@aquamain.com suzanne.mcconnell@aquamain.com VAT Number 841 0922 50

www.aquamain.com

Company Number 05248553